
BASKET DATE LIB TIME RACE PT DISTANCES** INFORMATION

THURS AM 6-Aug TBA BELLAMBI -TOSS* 54-93KM Club Toss - driver Jim

WED AM 12-Aug TBA BELLAMBI -TOSS* 54-93KM Club Toss - driver Jim or Jeff

FRI 15-Aug TBA THE ENTRANCE 180-218KM Jim/Jeff/ any volunteer 

FRI 22-Aug TBA THE ENTRANCE 180-218KM Jim/Leanne/ any volunteer 

Thu 29-Aug 10.30am Harrington 372 -412 KM Bill Simpkin YB 10 BIRD nom & Coloured Bird Race 2

Thu 5-Sep 10.30am Harrington 372 -412 KM JAMES CAMPBELL YB DERBY 5 Bird nom

Thu 12-Sep 8:00am Crescent Head 454 - 492 KM Single Bird nom

Tues 18-Sep EAP Peterborough East Coast Long Distance Invitational

Thu 19-Sep 8:00am Crescent Head 454 - 492 KM YB NATIONAL 5 bird nom & Coloured Bird Race 3 

Thu 26-Sep EAP Sawtell 542 - 580 KM 2 Bird nom

Tues 2-Oct EAP Blackall East Coast Long Distance Invitational

Thu 3-Oct EAP Sawtell 542 - 580 KM $100 YB FUTURITY - previously nominated birds

Thu l0-Oct EAP Yamba 645 - 684 KM

Thu 17-Oct EAP Yamba 645 - 684 KM All Aged National 5 Bird nom

Thu 24-Oct EAP Ballina 713 - 752 KM Distance Cup Open

Thu 25-Oct EAP Ballina 713 - 752 KM
** I Price Shortest  & Jim Kensey longest in Fed.

SPF  2020 Schedule - Revised North Route

* Weather & Clashing
NB: Please check dates & note that both  BALLINA races are on the one weekend. 




